
Our Best 
Tanzanite 

Special Order
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$4000.00 
DA221A

14K Gold 
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$2,300 Each 
A2143A/B 








#AW122


A pair 
of gold
����
���
�
���� 


Page 1



Diamonds Closeouts
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$1,500�
DA232A�
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$900�
DA1123�

Engagement
Call for other specials.
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